10-0	9-2003
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ → → 1025	571696 🗸 🖌 🗸 🧹
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yannick ERB	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Autoliv Development AB
PETER A PRADENCE	Internal Address:
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: S-447 83
Assignment Derger	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	City: Vargarda Country/State: Sweden Zip:
Execution Date: July 21, 2003	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/610,365 Additional numbers atta	B. Patent No.(s)
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name: Craig Metcalf, MADSON & METCALF	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed
07/2003 CHEKONEN 00000051 10610365 FC:8021 40.00 DP	Authorized to charge (any deficiencies) to deposit account
Street Address: <u>Gateway Tower West</u> <u>15 West South Temple</u> , Suite 900	8. Deposit account number:
City: Salt Lake City State: Utah Zip: 84101	13-0763
ony. <u>San Lake Ony</u> State. <u>Utan</u> Zip. <u>64101</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform is a true copy of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy
Craig Metcalf	October 2, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including or	over sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
Mail documents to be recorded with r	required cover sheet information to: rector of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

•

PATENT REEL: 014561 FRAME: 0655

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) 3390.2.11
I, Yannick ERB, whose residence and post office address i	s as stated below next to my name,
hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain ne	w and useful improvements in
IMPROVEMENTS IN OR RELATING TO A TRIGGERING	UNIT
[X] for which an application for a United States Patent w	ras filed on June 30, 2003,
10/610,365	
for which an application for a United States Patent w and	vas executed on
Whereas, Autoliv Development AB herein referred to "assig	gnee" whose mailing address is whos
mailing address is <u>S-447 83 Vårgårda, Sweden</u> is desirous	of acquiring the entire right, title and
interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one do	ollars (\$1.00), the receipt whereof
is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consi	ideration, I, the applicant, by these
presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assig	nee the full and exclusive right to
the said invention in the United States and the entire r	ight, title and interest in and to any
and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the	United States, I hereby authorize
and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trade	marks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and i	nterest in and to the same, for his
sole use and benefit; and for the use and benefit of h	is legal representatives, to the full
end of the term for which said Patent may be granted	, as fully and entirely as the same
would have been held by me had this assignment and	sale not been made.
Executed this <u>21</u> th day of <u>July</u> , 2003, at <u>(</u>	ergy (FRANCE)
	Julto
	nick ERB
	ardins du parc ue de Flore
	5610 Eragny sur Oise

ş - 5

•

.

RECORDED: 10/08/2003